
Well Name: GM 411-10
Surface Location: MV 5-10 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone

Ground Elevation: 6148.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot

0.00 0.00 1600372.80 2266935.60 39.45303 -108.09644 B11
KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ (26' RKB) mab)
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ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.50

1503.07 1604.77 37.12 312.04 310.95 -344.89 464.37 464.37 Hold 37.12° Inc, 312.04° Az
2539.89 2905.06 37.12 312.04 836.41 -927.67 1249.06 1249.06 Start Drop -1.50°/100
4845.00 5379.68 0.00 0.00 1354.66 -1502.48 2023.01 2023.01 Vertical
4945.00 5479.68 0.00 0.00 1354.66 -1502.48 2023.01 2023.01 Top Gas
6795.00 7329.68 0.00 0.00 1354.66 -1502.48 2023.01 2023.01 TD at 7329.68
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Magnetic North: 9.99°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51895.2snT

Dip Angle: 65.60°
Date: 8/7/2014

Model: IGRF2010

T
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Project: GV 10-07S-096W
Site: MV 5-10 Pad
Well: GM 411-10

Design #1 07Aug14 mab



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

13 October, 2014

Plan: Design #1 07Aug14 mab

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
GV 10-07S-096W

MV 5-10 Pad

GM 411-10 - Slot B11

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 411-10 - Slot B11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ 

(26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ 

(26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 10-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 5-10 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 411-10Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 07Aug14 mabDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

GV 10-07S-096W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

MV 5-10 Pad

Map

-1.64 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,600,354.00000 usft

2,266,910.20000 usft

0.00 usft

39.45298

-108.09653

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 411-10 - Slot B11

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,600,372.80000 usft

2,266,935.60000 usft

6,148.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.45303

-108.09644

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 8/7/2014 9.99 65.60 51,895

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1 07Aug14 mab

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

312.040.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

312.040.002.502.50-344.89310.951,503.07312.0437.121,604.77

0.000.000.000.00-927.67836.412,539.89312.0437.122,905.06

180.000.00-1.501.50-1,502.481,354.664,845.000.000.005,379.68

0.000.000.000.00-1,502.481,354.664,945.000.000.005,479.68 Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 411-10

0.000.000.000.00-1,502.481,354.666,795.000.000.007,329.68
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 411-10 - Slot B11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ 

(26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ 

(26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 10-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 5-10 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 411-10Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 07Aug14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,266,935.600001,600,372.80000 39.45303 -108.09644

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,266,935.600001,600,372.80000 39.45303 -108.09644

Start Build 2.50

200.00 2.00 199.98 0.93 -1.04312.04 2,266,934.590291,600,373.76409 39.45304 -108.09645

400.00 7.00 399.30 11.44 -12.69312.04 2,266,923.245181,600,384.59659 39.45306 -108.09649

600.00 12.00 596.50 33.54 -37.20312.04 2,266,899.379451,600,407.38399 39.45313 -108.09658

800.00 17.00 790.07 67.06 -74.38312.04 2,266,863.174741,600,441.95287 39.45322 -108.09671

1,000.00 22.00 978.54 111.75 -123.94312.04 2,266,814.906591,600,488.04012 39.45334 -108.09688

1,200.00 27.00 1,160.47 167.27 -185.52312.04 2,266,754.942341,600,545.29501 39.45349 -108.09710

1,400.00 32.00 1,334.49 233.20 -258.64312.04 2,266,683.738361,600,613.28178 39.45367 -108.09736

1,600.00 37.00 1,499.26 309.03 -342.75312.04 2,266,601.836561,600,691.48300 39.45388 -108.09766

1,604.77 37.12 1,503.07 310.95 -344.89312.04 2,266,599.756601,600,693.46898 39.45389 -108.09767

Hold 37.12° Inc, 312.04° Az

1,654.77 37.12 1,542.93 331.16 -367.29312.04 2,266,577.935101,600,714.30452 39.45394 -108.09774

9 5/8"

1,800.00 37.12 1,658.74 389.85 -432.39312.04 2,266,514.549571,600,774.82610 39.45410 -108.09798

2,000.00 37.12 1,818.21 470.67 -522.03312.04 2,266,427.259731,600,858.17193 39.45433 -108.09829

2,200.00 37.12 1,977.69 551.49 -611.67312.04 2,266,339.969881,600,941.51777 39.45455 -108.09861

2,400.00 37.12 2,137.17 632.31 -701.31312.04 2,266,252.680021,601,024.86359 39.45477 -108.09893

2,485.07 37.12 2,205.00 666.69 -739.44312.04 2,266,215.550801,601,060.31520 39.45486 -108.09906

Top of "G" Sand

2,600.00 37.12 2,296.64 713.13 -790.95312.04 2,266,165.390171,601,108.20943 39.45499 -108.09924

2,610.48 37.12 2,305.00 717.37 -795.64312.04 2,266,160.815431,601,112.57747 39.45500 -108.09926

Base of "G" Sand

2,800.00 37.12 2,456.12 793.95 -880.59312.04 2,266,078.100321,601,191.55526 39.45521 -108.09956

2,905.06 37.12 2,539.89 836.41 -927.67312.04 2,266,032.248131,601,235.33572 39.45533 -108.09973

Start Drop -1.50°/100

3,000.00 35.70 2,616.30 874.14 -969.52312.04 2,265,991.495161,601,274.24734 39.45543 -108.09988

3,200.00 32.70 2,781.71 949.40 -1,053.00312.04 2,265,910.212031,601,351.85786 39.45564 -108.10017

3,400.00 29.70 2,952.77 1,018.76 -1,129.92312.04 2,265,835.301041,601,423.38414 39.45583 -108.10045

3,600.00 26.70 3,129.02 1,082.03 -1,200.10312.04 2,265,766.967521,601,488.63014 39.45600 -108.10069

3,800.00 23.70 3,309.97 1,139.03 -1,263.32312.04 2,265,705.398781,601,547.41702 39.45616 -108.10092

4,000.00 20.70 3,495.13 1,189.62 -1,319.43312.04 2,265,650.763561,601,599.58366 39.45630 -108.10112

4,200.00 17.70 3,683.99 1,233.65 -1,368.26312.04 2,265,603.211631,601,644.98705 39.45642 -108.10129

4,315.98 15.96 3,795.00 1,256.13 -1,393.19312.04 2,265,578.932641,601,668.16905 39.45648 -108.10138

Mesaverde

4,400.00 14.70 3,876.03 1,271.00 -1,409.69312.04 2,265,562.873311,601,683.50277 39.45652 -108.10144

4,600.00 11.70 4,070.73 1,301.56 -1,443.59312.04 2,265,529.859171,601,715.02523 39.45661 -108.10156

4,800.00 8.70 4,267.54 1,325.27 -1,469.88312.04 2,265,504.259691,601,739.46805 39.45667 -108.10165

5,000.00 5.70 4,465.95 1,342.04 -1,488.48312.04 2,265,486.145061,601,756.76421 39.45672 -108.10172

5,200.00 2.70 4,665.39 1,351.84 -1,499.34312.04 2,265,475.564901,601,766.86632 39.45674 -108.10175

5,379.68 0.00 4,845.00 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176

Vertical

5,400.00 0.00 4,865.32 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176

5,479.68 0.00 4,945.00 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

5,600.00 0.00 5,065.32 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176

5,800.00 0.00 5,265.32 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176

6,000.00 0.00 5,465.32 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176

6,200.00 0.00 5,665.32 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176

6,400.00 0.00 5,865.32 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176

6,600.00 0.00 6,065.32 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 411-10 - Slot B11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ 

(26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ 

(26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 10-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 5-10 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 411-10Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 07Aug14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

6,749.68 0.00 6,215.00 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176

Cameo Coals

6,800.00 0.00 6,265.32 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176

7,000.00 0.00 6,465.32 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176

7,200.00 0.00 6,665.32 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176

7,229.68 0.00 6,695.00 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176

Rollins SS

7,329.68 0.00 6,795.00 1,354.66 -1,502.480.00 2,265,472.509141,601,769.78401 39.45675 -108.10176

TD at 7329.68 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 411-10 4,945.00 1,601,769.78401 2,265,472.509141,354.66 -1,502.480.00 0.00 39.45675 -108.10176

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,542.931,654.77 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,485.07 Top of "G" Sand2,205.00

2,610.48 Base of "G" Sand2,305.00

4,315.98 Mesaverde3,795.00

5,479.68 Approx. Top Gas4,945.00

6,749.68 Cameo Coals6,215.00

7,229.68 Rollins SS6,695.00

7,329.68 TD6,795.00
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 411-10 - Slot B11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ 

(26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ 

(26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 10-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 5-10 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 411-10Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 07Aug14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.50

1,604.77 1,503.07 310.95 -344.89 Hold 37.12° Inc, 312.04° Az

2,905.06 2,539.89 836.41 -927.67 Start Drop -1.50°/100

5,379.68 4,845.00 1,354.66 -1,502.48 Vertical

5,479.68 4,945.00 1,354.66 -1,502.48 Top Gas

7,329.68 6,795.00 1,354.66 -1,502.48 TD at 7329.68
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